
National lnstitute of Technotogy, Kurukshetra

Notificatron for tlesult of Master of Technology I Semester Crvil Engrneenng (Geotechnical
Engrneering) examinationsNov /Dec 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared rn Master of Technology I Semester crvil
Engineering (Geotechnical Engrneering) examination of thrs lnstitute held rn Nov /Dec 2o22ts

declared as under _

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
Code No.

Engrneering Propertres of Soils

2 Foundation Engineering

3 Earth Dams & Stope Stabrlrty

4 Seminar-'l

5 Advanced Geotechnical Lab-1

6 Bioremedration principles and Applicatrons

7 Ground lmprovement Engineering

8 Concrete Mechanics

MCE2COl

MCE2C03

MCE2CO5

MCE2SOT

MCE2LO9

MCE5E31

MCE2E33

MCEl E39

Sr. Roll No.
No.

Name Father's Name SGPA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

32212201

32212202

32212203

32212204

32212205

32212206

32212208

Rajesh Kumar Sharma

Sugandha Pandey

Kartik Jaswal

Adrti

Swati Chauhan

Anuj Kumar

Pallavi Kumari

K EJ Pandey

J S Jaswal

Ramesh Chandra Badoni

Chandra Kishor Chauhan

Brr1esh Kumar

Dev Ra1

Chandrapal Sharma 91667 ,/

80556 /

95556 /

9 s000 /

grc67 I

B 6667/

s 0556/

2 2 FEB 2023 ru lL



8

9

10

11

32212209

32212211

32212212

32212213

Naveen Kumar

Rudrani Chauhan

Praveen Kumar

Basit Amin Raina

Roshan Lal

Late Naveen Kumar

Rajvir Singh

Mohammad Amin Raina

7 6667 </
8 0556 /

8 1667 (

7 5000 /
7 16A7 /

83333 t

12 2DD)1a

13 32212215

Manikanta Kumar Eedupalli Eedupalli Appala Swamy

Sofi Faisal Fayaz Fayaz Ahmad Sofi

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 21 -February -2023

(Examination)

r*uW,2 2 rEB 2023


